
6

3

4

5

7

8

9

1

0

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

4

1

5

1

6

3

5

3
4

3
3

3

2

2

7

2

6

2

5

2

4

2

3

2

1

2

0

2

2

2

8

3

7

1

7

2

9

3

8

3

9

1
8

3

1

3

0

3
6

4
0

Terraces

(remains of)

Spinnaker House

S

P

I

N

N

A

K

E

R

 

R

O

A

D

El Sub Sta

Priory Wall

(remains of)

Priory Gate

S

U

D

M

E

A

D

O

W

 

R

O

A

D

E

s

ta

te

L

la

n

th

o

n

y

 In

d

u

s

tr

ia

l

LLANTHONY ROAD

Gloucestershire College

Llanthony Business Park

000+0

0+020

0+040

0

+

0

6

0

0

+

0

8

0

0+089

6

3

4

5

7

8

9

1
0

1
1

1

2

1

3

1

4

1

5

1

6

3

5

3

4

3

3

3

2
2
7

2
6

2
5

2
4

2
3

2
1

2
0

2
2

2
8

3

7

1

7

2
9

3

8

3

9

1

8

3
1

3
0

3

6

4

0

S

U

D

M

E

A

D

O

W

 

R

O

A

D

L

l

a

n

t

h

o

n

y

 

B

u

s

i

n

e

s

s

 

P

a

r

k

L

L

A

N

T

H

O

N

Y

 
R

O

A

D

S

U

D

M

E

A

D

O

W

 

R

O

A

D

H

E
M

M

I
N

G

S
D

A
L
E

 
R

O

A
D

W

/1
0
0
3
A

/0
.6

/0
.3

/2
0
0

W

/1
0
2
3
A

/3
.7

5
/

W

/1
0
0
8
/2

/4
/1

0
0

3
.0

0
0
0
+

0

0
+

0
2
0

0
+

0
4
0

0
+

0
6
0

0
+

0
8
0

0
+

0
8
9

D
O

 
N

O
T

 
S

C
A

L
E

M
i
l
l
i
m

e
t
r
e

s

1
0

0
1

0
0

This Drawing is saved on ProjectWise.   Plotted:  27/11/2024 16:31:06  By:  CHAN8499

LOCATION MAP:

KEY:

PROPOSED TIMBER EDGING

PROPOSED FOOTWAY 

                              PROPOSED CARRIAGEWAY

PROPOSED GRASSCRETE

PROPOSED GRASS SEEDING

PROPOSED DOUBLE LEAF PALISADE

          SECURITY GATE (1.8m HIGH)

PROPOSED EARTHWORK

(MIN. 150mm TOPSOIL AS PER BS3882 (CLASS 5B)

 OVER 200mm LAYER OF CLEAN PEA GRAVEL)

PROPOSED BUFF COLOURED PCC BLISTER

TACTILE PAVING

PROPOSED ROAD MARKING

CONCRETE HAUNCHING

PLANTING STRIP

NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS OTHERWISE

STATED.

PROJECT TITLE:

LLANTHONY ACCESS ROAD - SECTION A

DRAWING TITLE:

PUBLIC CONSULTATION PLAN

DRAWING NO:

GCC_LLAN-ATK-HGN-XX-SK-CH-000194

(SHEET 1 OF 1)

SCALE 1:250

REVISION NO. C01

AutoCAD SHX Text
LC

AutoCAD SHX Text
Posts

AutoCAD SHX Text
Posts

AutoCAD SHX Text
Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
L Twr

AutoCAD SHX Text
Football Ground

AutoCAD SHX Text
Terrace

AutoCAD SHX Text
C2

AutoCAD SHX Text
SM

AutoCAD SHX Text
C4

AutoCAD SHX Text
C1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Llanthony Wharf

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Stands

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A4

AutoCAD SHX Text
El Sub Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
L Twr

AutoCAD SHX Text
House

AutoCAD SHX Text
Warehouse

AutoCAD SHX Text
Club

AutoCAD SHX Text
SM

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Warehouse

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
L Twr

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
C3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Llanthony

AutoCAD SHX Text
Priory

AutoCAD SHX Text
Baker's Quay

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.3m

AutoCAD SHX Text
HIGH ORCHARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HIGH ORCHARD STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Silos

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
BAKER STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
87 to 89

AutoCAD SHX Text
73

AutoCAD SHX Text
High Orchard Street

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sports Ground

AutoCAD SHX Text
Baker's Quay

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.3m

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Priory Church

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kiln

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Merchants' Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pillar and

AutoCAD SHX Text
Llanthony Wharf

AutoCAD SHX Text
(site of)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Warehouse

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Bascule)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Alexandra

AutoCAD SHX Text
Llanthony Bridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
LLANTHONY ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Waterways Museum

AutoCAD SHX Text
Business Park

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lucy House

AutoCAD SHX Text
National

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Gloucester and Sharpness Canal

AutoCAD SHX Text
125

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
Alexandra

AutoCAD SHX Text
Works

AutoCAD SHX Text
Works

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.6m

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
Severnside

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
16a

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sub Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
El

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
Warehouse

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Llanthony Priory

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trading

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sub

AutoCAD SHX Text
SM

AutoCAD SHX Text
SM

AutoCAD SHX Text
14a

AutoCAD SHX Text
founded 1136)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Augustinian

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
Estate

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
Llanthony Weir

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
Remains of

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
125 Business Park

AutoCAD SHX Text
Normal Tidal Limit

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ppg Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
El

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
F2

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 to 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
85

AutoCAD SHX Text
86

AutoCAD SHX Text
90 to 97

AutoCAD SHX Text
104

AutoCAD SHX Text
105

AutoCAD SHX Text
106

AutoCAD SHX Text
107 to 111

AutoCAD SHX Text
74 to 81

AutoCAD SHX Text
16a

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
14a

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
13


	Sheets and Views
	GCC_LLAN-ATK-HGN-LR-DR-CH-000100


